VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 473 Veterans Services Foundation

| Item 473 | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Veterans Benefit Services (46700) | \$796,500 | \$796,500 |
| Veterans Services Fund Administration (46704) | \$796,500 | \$796,500 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Dedicated Special Revenue | \$796,500 | \$796,500 |

Authority: §§ 2.2-2715 through 2.2-2718, Code of Virginia